
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  158 SCT:  63

08101 Whimzi 37.03 0 01 100Q 0Falk 0

08103 Rowdy JR 53.29 3 0 0NQ 2Lawrence 0

08187 Katie 58.43 2 0 0NQ 0Huelsnitz 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  162 SCT:  57

16191 Parker 38.63 0 01 100Q 0Lunde 0

16118 Lumi 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Fanslau 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  165 SCT:  53

20194 Dande 27.90 0 01 100Q 0Mateus 0

20192 Lyric 46.93 0 1 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

20195 Brecken 51.83 2 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  165 SCT:  57

24174 Wes 70.94 2 1 0NQ 3Furst 0

24178 Phoenix 50.38 2 3 0NQ 2Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  158 SCT:  64

08181 Henry 71.28 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  58

16184 Lucy 78.35 1 0 0NQ 0Koerner 0

16186 Secret 65.01 3 2 0NQ 1McConico 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  63

08099 Fiona 39.49 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08092 Fozzy Bear 40.42 0 02 100Q 0Schulz 0

08094 Manny 41.61 0 03 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08093 Nadine 38.98 1 1 0NQ 1Falk 0

08095 Paige 40.36 1 1 0NQ 1Gahan 0

08096 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  59

12112 Savu 29.69 0 01 100Q 0Fanslau 0

12111 Callie 35.06 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12105 Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Klugherz 1

12109 Emmylou 31.82 2 2 0NQ 2Flynn 0

12113 Charlie 64.92 1 1 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12115 Murphy 57.69 3 0 0NQ 1Klugherz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  57

16123 Mozzer 27.58 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16116 Tiggy 35.68 0 02 100Q 0Maxe 0

16128 Binx 36.97 0 03 100Q 0Holm 0

16126 Groot 43.17 0 04 100Q 0Murphy 0

16127 Apollo 43.34 0 0 100Q 0Stulken 0

16132 Pebbles 49.96 0 0 100Q 0Child 0

16117 Meme 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

16129 Koa 33.83 2 1 0NQ 1Bak 0

16130 Black Jax 32.78 0 0 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16134 Blink 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 1

16136 Zeva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Koon 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  53

20153 Pippa 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0McConico 0

20150 'Cuse 26.53 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20158 Fi 28.09 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

20166 Zara 30.73 0 03 100Q 0Brick 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20143 Auggie 32.23 0 04 100Q 0McCabe 0

20151 Zip 36.74 0 0 100Q 0Kelly 0

20156 Yikes 37.89 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20152 Harley 38.58 0 0 100Q 0Hafner 0

20164 LindE 38.94 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20161 Flip 39.01 0 0 100Q 0Maxe 0

20141 Nick 40.59 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20138 Jouney 40.92 0 0 100Q 0McConico 0

20149 Twizzle 41.33 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20145 Polly 44.61 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20135 Fozzie 38.94 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20137 Rip 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Schuman 1

20140 Pose 42.51 2 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20148 Rave 39.17 0 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20154 Bob Seger 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

20157 Keen 61.88 0 0 76NQ 0Callery 0

20159 Rae 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Eckert 1

20160 Diggs 46.97 1 1 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

20167 Free-Beer 39.80 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20155 Valid 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Erspamer 0

20147 Fly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  57

24172 Athena 32.36 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24170 Gibbs 36.95 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24179 Jorge 38.99 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24168 Roger 39.43 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24169 Jameson 48.84 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24173 Paisley 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Goetzke 1

24176 Allie 39.99 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24175 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  68

04042 Charlotte 40.68 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

04047 Yoshi 41.85 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04040 Chewie 57.59 0 03 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  64

08050 Otis 41.05 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08054 Otis 48.81 0 02 100Q 0Arndt 0

08051 Kindle 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Olson 1

08055 Differ 33.10 1 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  62

12060 Sketcher 30.74 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12061 Eddie 37.87 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12056 Roy 39.64 0 03 100Q 0Krause 0

12058 Sparky 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 1

12063 Layla 44.89 1 0 0NQ 2Bernard 0

16125 Brandie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Allan 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  58

16075 Power 34.57 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16070 Jazzy 34.91 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

16072 Justice 37.18 0 03 100Q 0Colburn 0
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16076 Sam 37.34 0 04 100Q 0Cross 0

16066 Bear 38.34 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16078 Mira 44.46 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

16077 Lark 63.54 0 0 85NQ 0Ross 0

16067 Terre 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

16071 Marshal 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

16079 Titan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

16080 Sharp 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  62

20091 Tayla 33.82 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

20090 Ledger 41.37 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20083 Ari 46.04 0 03 100Q 0Putnam 0

20085 Uisge Beatha 64.24 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  83

08026 Kirby 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Warme 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  78

12008 Aiko 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  72

16013 Beatle 53.08 1 01 90Q 0Kott 0

16028 Yenko 55.79 2 02 90Q 0Falk 0

16030 Jed 77.36 2 0 80NQ 0Krause 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  69

20032 Bellow 32.45 0 01 100Q 0Klemesrud 0

20018 Brink 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Carlier 1

20033 Spice 40.21 0 0 0NQ 1Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  71

24034 Bronx 43.25 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

24177 Pink 35.98 2 2 0NQ 4Houg 0

24035 Delia 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  145 SCT:  77

12022 Arlo 40.44 0 01 100Q 0Arthur 0

12005 Tucci 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  145 SCT:  74

16023 Oscar 55.76 2 0 0NQ 1Degerstrom 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  74

08007 BeBe 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Warme 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  71

12010 Summer 70.24 1 01 95Q 0Sokolouski 0

12011 Savvy 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Allan 1

12188 Tipsy 61.00 2 0 0NQ 0Hansen 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  67

16017 Keeva 41.64 1 11 90Q 0Chapman 0

16015 Maisy 56.11 3 0 0NQ 2McCabe 0

16020 Dellin 37.77 0 1 0NQ 1Kurlander 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  63

20019 Brinley 53.06 0 01 100Q 0Klemesrud 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  155 SCT:  76

08001 Hondo 0.00 4 3 0NQ 2Falk 1

08002 Dylan 0.00 3 3 0NQ 4Fiskum 1
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  155 SCT:  71

20003 Ali 87.64 3 0 0NQ 1Landers 1

20004 Cristo 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

20006 Hudson 70.70 4 0 0NQ 0Pearson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08099 Fiona 45.21 0 01* 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08095 Paige 51.86 0 1 0NQ 2Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12105 Phoebe 47.77 2 4 0NQ 0Klugherz 0

12112 Savu 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Fanslau 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16128 Binx 45.46 0 01* 100Q 0Holm 0

16126 Groot 50.54 0 02 100Q 0Murphy 0

16129 Koa 42.98 1 0 0NQ 0Bak 0

16130 Black Jax 40.96 0 1 0NQ 2Waltonen 0

16030 Jed 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Krause 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20151 Zip 40.78 0 01* 100Q 0Kelly 0

20135 Fozzie 46.74 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20155 Valid 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Erspamer 1

20158 Fi 0.00 1 3 0NQ 1Cross 1

20194 Dande 34.88 1 0 0NQ 0Mateus 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24172 Athena 37.72 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24170 Gibbs 49.72 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24168 Roger 48.61 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24179 Jorge 42.44 1 1 0NQ 3Bixby 0

24175 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12058 Sparky 41.28 0 01* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12061 Eddie 42.73 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16066 Bear 47.66 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20156 Yikes 52.15 1 2 0NQ 1Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20090 Ledger 51.76 3 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

24169 Jameson 63.96 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0
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